MADISON HS
Name
Engbrecht, Mandy
Giles, Jessi

Janke, Jadon
Kasuske, Carter
Kasuske, Carter
Nowstrup, Dexter

Rud, Olivia

Skluzacek, Morgan
Streff, Cameron

Streff, Hailey

Streff, Hailey

Streff, Hunter

Streff, Hunter

VandenBosch,
Rozalind

Event

HS Girls 100 Meter
Dash

HS Girls 300 Meter Int
Hurdles

HS Boys 300 Meter
Int Hurdles

HS Boys High Jump
HS Boys Long Jump
HS Boys Discus Throw

HS Girls 400 Meter
Dash

HS Girls High Jump
HS Girls 1,600 Meter
Run

HS Girls 1,600 Meter
Run

HS Girls 3,200 Meter
Run

HS Boys 1,600 Meter
Run

HS Boys 3,200 Meter
Run

HS Girls Shot Put

HS Boys 4x100 Meter
Relay Class A

HS Boys 4x200 Meter
Relay Class A

HS Boys 4x400 Meter
Relay Class A

HS Girls 4x100 Meter
Relay Class A

HS Girls 4x200 Meter
Relay Class A

TIME/DISTANCE
13.24

48.24

42.1

Jun-00

No Distance
153-08

59.27

4-11
05:35.9

05:21.5
11:26.7
04:50.2
10:45.8
32-07.75

50:24.0

01:34.2

03:37.5

53.04

01:48.1

PLACE

16th

16th

12th

8th State
Qualifying

4th

12th
47th

15th

11th

52th

67th

35th

8th

6th

11th

13th

4th

#3 better her time
11:30.88 to 11:26.75

#10 Mandy, Jessi,
Maddie, Olivia



HS Girls 4x400 Meter 04:09.5
Relay Class A

HS Girls 4x800 Meter 09:41.9
Relay Class A

HS Girls 1,600 Mtr 04:16.0
Sprint Medley Class A

3rd

2nd

2nd

#2 Jenni, Maddie,
Cami, Hailey

New School
Record,Mandy,
Maddie, Olivia, Hailey



